
Aberystwyth Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager: 
Clarach Road Rachel Harrison Kevin Davies Hannah Giles
Aberystwyth Email: rachel.harrison@westerleighgroup.co.

uk
Email: kevin.davies@westerleighgroup.co.
uk

Email: hannah.giles@westerleighgroup.co.uk
Dyfed Tel: 01970 626942 Tel: 07825 550176 Tel: 07792256761
SY23 3DG
Email: aberystwyth@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Aylesbury Vale Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager:
Watermead Vivienne Centala Bill Scott Lisa Johnson
Aylesbury Email: vivienne.centala@westerleighgroup.co.

uk
Email: bill.scott@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: lisa.johnson@westerleighgroup.co.uk

HP19 0FU Tel: 01296 468300 Tel: 07837 631990 Tel: 07818 592793
Email: aylesburyvale@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Babworth Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager:
Straight Mile Amanda Carr Amanda Carr Amanda Carr
Babworth Email: amanda.carr@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: amanda.carr@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: amanda.carr@westerleighgroup.co.uk
Retford Tel: 01777 712920 Tel: 07966 379890 Tel: 07966 379890
DN22 8FJ
Email: babworth@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Barham Crematorium (Kent) Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager:
Canterbury Road Darren Daughters Astrud Matanle Darren Daughters
Near Canterbury Email: darren.daughters@westerleighgroup.

co.uk
Email: astrud.matanle@westerleighgroup.
co.uk

Email: darren.daughters@westerleighgroup.co.
ukKent Tel: 01227 831351 Tel: 07974 215255 Tel: 07964 660677

CT4 6QU
Email: barham@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Basildon & District Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager:
Church Road, Adam Mayers Astrud Matanle Darren Daughters
Bowers Gifford Email: adam.mayers@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: astrud.matanle@westerleighgroup.

co.uk
Email: darren.daughters@westerleighgroup.co.
ukBasildon Tel: 01268 584411 Tel: 07974 215255 Tel: 07964 660677

Essex
SS13 2HG
Email: basildon@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Borders Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Manager:
Melrose Judith Emond Amanda Carr Amanda Carr
Scotland Email: judith.emond@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: amanda.carr@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: amanda.carr@westerleighgroup.co.uk
TD6 9HA Tel:  01896 823357 Tel: 07966 379890 Tel: 07966 379890
Email: borders@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Cam Valley Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager:
Field Farm Drive Sam Cunningham Astrud Matanle Darren Daughters
Great Chesterford Email: samuel.cunningham@westerleighgroup.co.ukEmail: astrud.matanle@westerleighgroup.

co.uk
Email: darren.daughters@westerleighgroup.co.
ukSaffron Walden Tel: 01799 533160 Tel: 07974 215255 Tel: 07964 660677

CB10 1FE 
Email: camvalley@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Charing Crematorium (Kent) Assistant Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager:
Newcourt Wood James Brown Astrud Matanle Darren Daughters
Charing Email: james.brown@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: astrud.matanle@westerleighgroup.

co.uk
Email: darren.daughters@westerleighgroup.co.
ukAshford Tel: 01233 712443 Tel: 07974 215255 Tel: 07964 660677

TN27 0EB
Email: charing@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Cromer Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager:
Holt Road Rodney Clark-Ward Astrud Matanle Darren Daughters
Cromer Email: rodney.clark-ward@westerleighgroup.co.ukEmail: astrud.matanle@westerleighgroup.

co.uk
Email: darren.daughters@westerleighgroup.co.
ukNR27 9JJ Tel: 01263 511106     Tel: 07974 215255 Tel: 07964 660677

Email: cromer@westerleighgroup.co.uk
Forest of Dean Crematorium Manger: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager: 

Yew Tree Brake Hannah Giles Kevin Davies Hannah Giles
Speech House Road Email: hannah.giles@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: kevin.davies@westerleighgroup.co.

uk
Email: hannah.giles@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Cinderford Tel: 01594 826624 Tel: 07825 550176 Tel: 07792256761
Gloucestershire
GL14 3HU
Email: forestofdean@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Forest Park Cemetery & Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager:
Forest Road, Anneka Blake Astrud Matanle Darren Daughters
Hainault, Email: anneka.blake@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: astrud.matanle@westerleighgroup.

co.uk
Email: darren.daughters@westerleighgroup.co.
ukIG6 3HP Tel: 02085 012236 Tel: 07974 215255 Tel: 07964 660677

Email: forestpark@westerleighgroup.co.uk
Gedling Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Manager:

Catfoot Lane Giulia McDonough Amanda Carr Amanda Carr
Lambley Email: giulia.mcdonough@westerleighgroup.co.ukEmail: amanda.carr@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: amanda.carr@westerleighgroup.co.uk
Nottingham Tel: 01159 675230 Tel: 07966 379890 Tel: 07966 379890
NG4 4QH
Email: gedling@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Great Glen Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Manager:
London Road Harvey Watson Amanda Carr Amanda Carr
Leicester Email: harvey.watson@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: amanda.carr@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: amanda.carr@westerleighgroup.co.uk
Leicestershire Tel: 0116 2591101 Tel: 07966 379890 Tel: 07966 379890
LE8 9DJ
Email: greatglen@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Howe Bridge Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Manager:
Lovers Lane Lindsey Edwardson Amanda Carr Amanda Carr 
Atherton Email: lindsey.edwardson@westerleighgroup.

co.uk
Email: amanda.carr@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: amanda.carr@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Manchester Tel: 01942 870811 Tel: 07966 379890 Tel: 07966 379890
M46 0PZ
Email: howebridge@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Langstone Vale (Newport) Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager: 
Magor Road Heather Hughes Kevin Davies Hannah Giles
Newport Email: heather.hughes@westerleighgroup.co.

uk
Email: kevin.davies@westerleighgroup.co.
uk

Email: hannah.giles@westerleighgroup.co.uk
NP18 2BP Tel: 01633 415650 Tel: 07825 550176 Tel: 07792256761
Email: langstonevale@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Llanelli Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager: 
Penprys Road Kimberley Waters Kevin Davies Hannah Giles
Llanelli Email: kimberley.waters@westerleighgroup.co.ukEmail: kevin.davies@westerleighgroup.co.

uk
Email: hannah.giles@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Carmarthenshire Tel: 01554 824137 Tel: 07825 550176 Tel: 07792256761
SA14 8BX
Email: llanelli@westerleighgroup.co.uk

New Forest Crematorium (Opens March) Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager:
Stem Lane Graeme Horobin Bill Scott Lisa Johnson
New Milton Email: graeme.horobin@westerleighgroup.co.ukEmail: bill.scott@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: lisa.johnson@westerleighgroup.co.uk
Hamphire Tel: 01425 201220 Tel: 07837 631990 Tel: 07818 592793
BH25 5FH
Email: newforest@westerleighgroup.co.uk

New Southgate Cemetery & Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager:
Brunswick Park Road, Vicki Crabb Astrud Matanle Darren Daughters
New Southgate, Email: victoria.crabb@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: astrud.matanle@westerleighgroup.

co.uk
Email: darren.daughters@westerleighgroup.co.
ukLondon, Tel: 02083 611713 Tel: 07974 215255 Tel: 07964 660677

N11 1JJ
Email: newsouthgate@westerleighgroup.co.uk

North Wiltshire (RWB) Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager:
Swindon Road Katie Capel Bill Scott Lisa Johnson
Royal Wootton Park Email: katie.capel@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: bill.scott@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: lisa.johnson@westerleighgroup.co.uk
Swindon, Wilts Tel: 01793 842090 Tel: 07837 631990 Tel: 07818 592793
SN4 8ET
Email: northwiltshire@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Parndon Wood Cemetery & Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager:
Parndon Wood Road Kevin Haldow Astrud Matanle Darren Daughters



Harlow Email: kevin.hadlow@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: astrud.matanle@westerleighgroup.
co.uk

Email: darren.daughters@westerleighgroup.co.
ukEssex Tel: 01279 620620 Tel: 07974 215255 Tel: 07964 660677

CM19 4SF
parndonwood@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Sedgemoor Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager: 
Red Lane Laura Williams Kevin Davies Hannah Giles
Stretcholt Email: laura.williams@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: kevin.davies@westerleighgroup.co.

uk
Email: hannah.giles@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Bridgwater Tel: 01278 680020 Tel: 07825 550176 Tel: 07792256761
Somerset
TA6 4SR
Email: sedgemoor@westerleighgroup.co.uk
Sirhowy Valley Crematorium And Memorial Garden Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager: 
Pontllanfraith John Deacon Kevin Davies Hannah Giles
Blackwood Email: jon.deacon@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: kevin.davies@westerleighgroup.co.

uk
Email: hannah.giles@westerleighgroup.co.uk

NP12 2YT Tel: 01495 828503 Tel: 07825 550176 Tel: 07792256761
Email: sirhowyvalley@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Stirling Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Manager:
Falkirk Road, Donnie Connor Amanda Carr Amanda Carr 
Bannockburn Email: donnie.connor@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: amanda.carr@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: amanda.carr@westerleighgroup.co.uk
Stirling Tel:  0178 6484710 Tel: 07966 379890 Tel: 07966 379890
FK7 8AJ
Email: stirlingshire@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Test Valley Crematorium (Romsey) Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager:
Ridge Lane Robert Metcalf Bill Scott Lisa Johnson
Romsey, Hampshire Email: robert.metcalf@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: bill.scott@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: lisa.johnson@westerleighgroup.co.uk
SO51 6AA Tel: 02380 817880 Tel: 07837 631990 Tel: 07818 592793
Email: testvalley@westerleighgroup.co.uk

The Vale (Evesham) Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager:
Evesham Road Catherine Linfield Bill Scott Lisa Johnson
Fladbury Email: catherine.linfield@westerleighgroup.co.ukEmail: bill.scott@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: lisa.johnson@westerleighgroup.co.uk
Pershore Tel: 01386 862720 Tel: 07837 631990 Tel: 07818 592793
WR10 2QR
Email: thevale@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Torbay Cemetery & Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager: 
Hele Road, Kevin Davies Kevin Davies Hannah Giles
Torquay, Email: kevin.davies@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: kevin.davies@westerleighgroup.co.

uk
Email: hannah.giles@westerleighgroup.co.uk

TQ2 7QG Tel: 01803 327768 Tel: 07825 550176 Tel: 07792256761
Email: torbay@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Treswithian Downs Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager: 
Puggis Hill Gemma Manning Kevin Davies Hannah Giles
Camborne Email: gemma.manning@westerleighgroup.co.

uk
Email: kevin.davies@westerleighgroup.co.
uk

Email: hannah.giles@westerleighgroup.co.uk
TR14 0BL Tel: 01209 611835 Tel: 07825 550176 Tel: 07792256761
Email: treswithiandowns@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Vale Royal Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Manager:
Shurlach Lane Dave Haslam Amanda Carr Amanda Carr 
Davenham Email: dave.haslam@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: amanda.carr@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: amanda.carr@westerleighgroup.co.uk
Northwich Tel: 01606 818990 Tel: 07966 379890 Tel: 07966 379890
CW9 8RP
Email: valeroyal@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Waseley Hills Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager:
New Inns Lane Joy Edgington Bill Scott Lisa Johnson
Rubery Email: joy.edgington@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: bill.scott@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: lisa.johnson@westerleighgroup.co.uk
Birmingham Tel: 01213 870710 Tel: 07837 631990 Tel: 07818 592793
B45 9TS
Email: waseleyhills@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Wessex Vale Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager:
Bubb Lane Lisa Johnson Bill Scott Lisa Johnson
Hedgend Email: lisa.johnson@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: bill.scott@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: lisa.johnson@westerleighgroup.co.uk
Southampton Tel: 01489 786617 Tel: 07837 631990 Tel: 07818 592793
SO30 2HL
Email: wessexvale@westerleighgroup.co.uk

West Berkshire Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager:
Bath Road Stephanie Langford Bill Scott Lisa Johnson
Thatcham Email: stephanie.langford@westerleighgroup.

co.uk
Email: bill.scott@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: lisa.johnson@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Berkshire Tel: 01635 872577 Tel: 07837 631990 Tel: 07818 592793
RG19 4LD
Email: westberkshire@westerleighgroup.co.uk

West Lancashire Cemetery & Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Manager:
Pippin Street Laura Linnane Amanda Carr Amanda Carr 
Burscough Email: laura.linnane@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: amanda.carr@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: amanda.carr@westerleighgroup.co.uk
Ormskirk Tel: 01704 898840 Tel: 07966 379890 Tel: 07966 379890
Lancashire
L40 7SP
Email: westlancashire@westerleighgroup.co.uk

West Lothian Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Manager:
Cousland Wood Carole Rae Amanda Carr Amanda Carr 
Starlaw Place, Off Starlaw Road Email: carole.rae@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: amanda.carr@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: amanda.carr@westerleighgroup.co.uk
West Lothian Tel: 01506 415028 Tel: 07966 379890 Tel: 07966 379890
EH54 7FD
Email: westlothian@westerleighgroup.co.uk

West Suffolk Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager:
Risby, Bury St Edmunds Claire Butcher Astrud Matanle Darren Daughters
Suffolk Email: claire.butcher@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: astrud.matanle@westerleighgroup.

co.uk
Email: darren.daughters@westerleighgroup.co.
ukIP28 6RR Tel: 01284 755118 Tel: 07974 215255 Tel: 07964 660677

Email: westsuffolk@westerleighgroup.co.uk
West Wiltshire Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Manager:

Devizes Road Louise Belsey Bill Scott Regional Support Manager:
Semington Email: louise.belsey@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: bill.scott@westerleighgroup.co.uk Lisa Johnson
Trowbridge Tel: 01380 871101 Tel: 07837 631990 Email: lisa.johnson@westerleighgroup.co.uk
BA14 6HL Tel: 07818 592793
Email: westwiltshire@westerleighgroup.co.uk

Westerleigh Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager: 
Westerleigh Road Shaun Chapman-Young Kevin Davies Hannah Giles
Westerleigh Email: shaun.chapman-

young@westerleighgroup.co.uk
Email: kevin.davies@westerleighgroup.co.
uk

Email: hannah.giles@westerleighgroup.co.uk
Bristol Tel: 01179 374619 Tel: 07825 550176 Tel: 07792256761
BS37 8QP  (BS37 8RF)
Email: westerleighcrematorium@westerleighgroup.
co.ukWoollensbrook Cemetery & Crematorium Manager: Regional Manager: Regional Support Manager:
Hertford Road Martin Langdon Bill Scott Lisa Johnson
Hoddesdon Email: martin.langdon@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: bill.scott@westerleighgroup.co.uk Email: lisa.johnson@westerleighgroup.co.uk
Hertfordshire Tel: 01992 705900 Tel: 07837 631990 Tel: 07818 592793
EN11 9BN
Email: woollensbrook@westerleighgroup.co.uk


